
 
Northants Branch Info and News 

 
Non-club members are welcome at all events unless specifically marked otherwise. Listen out for 
details at club nights, or check with committee members beforehand in case of short-notice 
alterations or cancellations. Except where indicated, club nights start at 8pm.  
 
 Events List 

Sun 2nd July Triumph Day at Jacks Hill Cafe. Part of the Branch’s 40th Anniversary 
celebrations. 10am-3pm 

Wed 5th July Open Evening & Barbecue at The Crown from 8pm.  

Fri 7th July Jacks Hill Cafe Bike Night. Towcester.  
Mon 10th July Evening Run to Norton Owners Club. Depart 7.15pm from Premier Inn at 

Junction 7 of A14 (Kettering) 

Wed 12th July Evening Run to The Two Boats, Long Itchington, CV47 9QZ. Depart 
6.45pm from Cobblers Car Park, Sixfields, Northampton. 

Thu 13th July Wrinklies Run to The Royal Oak, Walgrave (at one time our Branch HQ). 
10.45am from Pure Triumph 

Sun 16th July Bikesafe at Rockingham raceway 10am-5pm. 
http://www.bikesafe.co.uk/locate-a-force/national-show-track-experience/  

Wed 19th July Club Night at The Crown from 8pm 

Sun 23rd July Ton-Up Day, Jacks Hill Cafe, Towcester. Talk to Phil Barton if you want to 
put your Triumph on display. 

Sun 23rd July Founders Day Rally, Stanford Hall. 

Wed 26th July Evening Run to The Fox Inn, Hallaton, LE16 8UJ. 6.45pm from Pure 
Triumph. 

Wed 2nd August Club Night at The Crown from 8pm 

Sun 6th August Ride-In to East Carlton Transport Gala. 

Mon 7th August Evening Run to Bedford Triumph Owners, Red Lion, Wilstead. 

Wed 9th August Evening Run to The Wharf Inn, Fenny Compton. 6.45pm from Cobblers 
car park, Sixfields, Northampton 

Su n 13th August Branch Display at Brackley Festival of Motorcycling.  

http://www.brackleyfestivalofmotorcycling.co.uk/  

Wed 16th August Club Night at The Crown from 8pm 
Thu 17th August Evening Run to Oakley Motorcyle Club 

Sat 19th August Ride0In to Stilton Motorcycle Show (organised by Peterborough Triumph 
Owners) 

Wed 6th September Club Night at The Crown from 8pm 
Wed 13th September Evening Run to Cowpers Oak, Weston Underwood. 7.17pm from Pure 

Triumph 

Wed 20th September Club Night at The Crown from 8pm 
Sat-Sun 23rd-24th 
September 

Pistons & Props Show Sywell Aerodrome 

Wed 27th September Ten Pin Bowling at AMF Bowl, Wellingborough 

  


